
61 The Avenue, Beckenham – Plant List 

Plot 
Number 

Number 
of plants 

Species 

1 80 
40 
30 
120 
20 

Fagus sylvatica 
Ilex aquifolium 
Mahonia japonica 
Osmanthus decora 
Rosa canina 

2 6 Mahonia aquifolium 
3 3 Lavandula spica ‘Twickel Purple’ 
4 3 Lavandula spica ‘Munstead Dwarf’ 
5 3 Lavandula spica ‘Twickel Purple’ 
6 12 Lavandula spica 
7 6 Lavandula spica ‘Munstead Dwarf’ 
8 5 Lavandula spica ‘Twickel Purple’ 
9 8 Lavandula spica ‘Munstead Dwarf’ 
10 3 Mahonia aquifolium 
 


